
YEAR 2018 CALENDAR OF MEETING DATES FOR COMMITTEE AND COUNCIL MEETINGS

Committees meet on the 1st and 3rd Monday of the month (at 6:30 pm) unless there is a holiday and then it is
moved to Tuesday.  The Common Council meets the 2nd and 4th Monday (at 7:15 pm) and the same 
situation exists if there is a holiday on Monday.  The 5th Monday on any month is extra.  Submittal of 
agenda material is due on Thursday at noon   prior to a Committee meeting.  A Special Meeting of the 
Council can be called at any time by the Mayor.

Tuesday, January 02, 2018 Committee Meeting                Monday, July 02, 2018 Committee Meeting

Monday, January 08, 2018 Council Meeting Monday, July 09, 2018 Council Meeting

Tuesday, January 16, 2018 Committee Meeting Monday, July 16, 2018 Committee Meeting

Monday, January 22, 2018 Council Meeting Monday, July 23, 2018 Council Meeting

Monday, February 05, 2018 Committee Meeting Monday, Aug. 06, 2018 Committee Meeting

Monday, February 12, 2018 Council Meeting Monday, Aug. 13, 2018 Council Meeting

Tuesday, February 20, 2018 Committee Meeting Monday, Aug.20, 2018 Committee Meeting

Monday, February 26, 2018 Council Meeting Monday, Aug. 27, 2018 Council Meeting

Monday, March 05, 2018 Committee Meeting Tuesday, Sept. 04, 2018 Committee Meeting

Monday, March 12, 2018 Council Meeting Monday, Sept. 10, 2018 Council Meeting

Monday, March 19, 2018 Committee Meeting Monday, Sept. 17, 2018 Committee Meeting

Monday, March 26, 2018 Council Meeting Monday, Sept. 24, 2018 Council Meeting

Monday, April 02, 2018 Committee Meeting Monday, Oct. 01, 2018 Committee Meeting

Monday, April 09, 2018 Council Meeting Tuesday, Oct. 09, 2018 Council Meeting

Monday, April 16, 2018 Committee Meeting Monday, Oct. 15, 2018 Committee Meeting

Monday, April 23, 2018 Council Meeting Monday, Oct. 22, 2018 Council Meeting

Monday, May 07, 2018 Committee Meeting Monday, Nov. 05, 2018 Committee Meeting

Monday, May 14, 2018 Council Meeting Tuesday, Nov. 13, 2018 Council Meeting

Monday, May 21, 2018 Committee Meeting Monday, Nov. 19, 2018 Committee Meeting

Tuesday, May 29, 2018 Council Meeting Monday, Nov. 26, 2018 Council Meeting

Monday, June 04, 2018 Committee Meeting Monday, Dec. 03, 2018 Committee Meeting

Monday, June 11, 2018 Council Meeting Monday, Dec.10, 2018 Council Meeting

Monday, June 18, 2018 Committee Meeting

Monday, June 25, 2018 Council Meeting
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